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Date Weekday Chair Speaker Medium(s) Special Notes
01/06/17 Saturday N/A N/A N/A Old Fashion Séance 7-9pm

01/07/18 Sunday Deirdre O'Hara Carol Caesar

01/13/18 Saturday Sharon Rogers CANCELLED-Psychic Saturday

01/14/18 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Robyn Wolf Rita O'Connor: Introduction to 

Spiritualism: What is Spiritualism? 1-

3PM
01/20/18 Saturday N/A N/A N/A Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

Board Meeting: starts @ 1pm
01/21/18 Sunday Rita O'Connor Karen Clark-Stone Steven Vogel: Introduction to 

Spiritualism: History of Spiritualism  

1-3PM
01/24/18 Wednesday N/A N/A N/A Ellen Sklaver: Laws of Attraction - 

Creating Positive Change Using The 

Laws of Attraction - 7:00PM - 9:00 

PM
01/28/18 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Will Harris

01/31/18 Wednesday N/A N/A Ellen Sklaver: Laws of attraction - 

The Attractor Factor - 5 Keys to 

Speeding Up The Law of Attraction - 

7:00PM - 9:00PM
02/04/18 Sunday Kathy Hamor Sharon Rogers Sharon Rogers: Introduction to 

Spiritualism: Spiritualist Philosophy  

1-3PM
02/11/18 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Board Meeting-starts @ 1pm

02/17/18 Saturday N/A N/A N/A Neal Rzepkowski will hold a gallery 

reading and potential workshop

02/18/18 Sunday Deirdre O'Hara Neal Rzepkowski, President of Lily 

Dale

Neal will offer Table Tipping event 

on Sunday after service/fellowship. 

02/24/18 Saturday N/A N/A N/A Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

02/25/18 Sunday Rita O'Connor Rosemary Calderalo Introduction to Spiritualism: Natural 

Law and Spiritualist Philosophy  1-

3PM
03/04/18 Sunday Robyn Wolf Robyn Wolf Introduction to Spiritualism: The 

Spirit World  1-3PM
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03/10/18 Saturday Sharon Rogers Psychic Saturday

03/11/18 Sunday Donna Joy

03/18/18 Sunday Rev. Rita O'Connor Al Batten "Bev" Introduction to Spiritualism: Physical 

Death and the Continuity of Life  1-

3PM
03/24/18 Saturday N/A N/A N/A Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

03/25/18 Sunday Nann Keenan Board Meeting-starts @ 1pm

04/01/18 Sunday Donna Joy

04/08/18 Sunday Carol Caesar Introduction to Spiritualism: Focus 

on Healing  1-3PM

04/15/18 Sunday Rev. Leonard Justinian Rev. Leonard Justinian Leonard offering a Breathing Class 

from 1-3pm. 

04/21/18 Sunday N/A N/A N/A Stacy Kopchinski Workshop:  

Difference between private, platform, 

and gallery readings.  
04/22/18 Saturday Rev. Rita O'Connor Stacy Kopchinski Stacy Kopchinski Introduction to Spiritualism: Focus 

on Mediumship  1-3PM Led by 

Stacy. 
04/28/18 Saturday N/A N/A N/A Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am. 

Board Meeting-starts @ 1pm
04/29/18 Sunday Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop (TBD)

05/06/18 Sunday

05/12/18 Saturday Sharon Rogers N/A N/A Psychic Saturday

05/13/18 Sunday

05/20/18 Sunday

05/26/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

05/27/18 Sunday

06/03/18 Sunday Donna Joy

06/10/18 Sunday

06/17/18 Sunday

06/23/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am
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06/24/18 Sunday Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop (TBD)

07/01/18 Sunday

07/08/18 Sunday

07/14/18 Saturday Sharon Rogers N/A N/A Psychic Saturday

07/15/18 Sunday

07/22/18 Sunday

07/28/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

07/29/18 Sunday

08/05/18 Sunday

08/12/18 Sunday

08/19/18 Sunday Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop (TBD)

08/25/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

08/26/18 Sunday

09/02/18 Sunday

09/08/18 Saturday Sharon Rogers N/A N/A Psychic Saturday

09/09/18 Sunday

09/16/18 Sunday

09/22/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

09/23/18 Sunday

09/30/18 Sunday

10/07/18 Sunday

10/14/18 Sunday

10/21/18 Sunday Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop (TBD)

10/27/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

10/28/18 Sunday

11/04/18 Sunday

11/10/18 Saturday Sharon Rogers N/A N/A Psychic Saturday

11/11/18 Sunday

11/17/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am
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11/18/18 Sunday

11/25/18 Sunday

12/02/18 Sunday

12/09/18 Sunday

12/15/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10-12am

12/16/18 Sunday Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop (TBD)

12/23/18 Sunday

12/30/18 Sunday


